Pay Range

FY24 Attorney Career Band
2088 hours in Fiscal Year
Effective July 1, 2023

Pay Equivalent

Band Minimum

Band Maximum

Professional Levels

hourly
semimonthly
monthly
annual

Pay Equivalent

$35.52
$3,090.24
$6,180.48
$74,165.76

Market Value

$84.77
$7,374.99
$14,749.98
$176,999.76

L1 hourly $39.46
semimonthly $3,433.16
monthly $6,866.32
annual $82,395.82

L2 hourly $47.72
semimonthly $4,151.81
monthly $8,303.63
annual $99,643.54

L3 hourly $55.46
semimonthly $4,824.85
monthly $9,649.71
annual $115,796.51

L4 hourly $63.19
semimonthly $5,497.90
monthly $10,995.79
annual $131,949.49

L5 hourly $70.64
semimonthly $6,145.80
monthly $12,291.60
annual $147,499.24




